
MINISTRY OF HOUSING & CONSTRUCTION 

STATE ENGINEERING CORPORATION OF SRI LANKA 

 

 

 

INVITATION OF BIDS FOR SUPPLY OF  HIGH TENSILE STEEL P.C. SINGLE WIRES(L/R) TWO SIDE 
INDENTED TYPE  6.35MM  AND  HIGH TENSILE STEEL  P.C.  SINGLE WIRES(N/R) TWO SIDE  
INDENTED TYPE 5MM   FOR PRECAST YARD - EKALA & SLEEPERS YARD –DEMATGODA 
 

TENDER NO : SDSQ /2018/S-2/71 

Sealed bids are hereby invited for the Supply of High tensile Steel P.C. Single Wires(L/R) Two side 
Indented Type 6.35mm And High tensile Steel P.C. Single Wires(N/R) Two side Indented  Type 5mm   
For Precast Yard- Ekala & Sleepers Yard –Dematgoda. 
 
Terms & Conditions:  
 

1  All bids should be sent in duplicate on the forms attached herewith. 

 

2  Duly filled and sealed bids with duplicate marked “ Procurement of High tensile Steel P.C. Single    
     Wires(L/R) Two side Indented Type 6.35mm and High tensile Steel P.C. Single Wires(N/R) Two 

side Indented Type 5mm  for Precast Yard-Ekala & Sleepers Yard –Dematgoda, Tender No: 
SDSQ/2018/S-2/71” on top left hand corner of envelops should be delivered to The Chairman, 
Department of Procurement Committee, State Engineering Corporation of Sri Lanka,130 W A D 
Ramanayaka Mawatha, Colombo 02, Sri Lanka on or before the closing of Bids. 

 

3     All alteration should be initialed; otherwise the bids are likely to be rejected. 

 

4   Bids will be closed on 30/08/2018 at 02.00pm and will be opened soon after the closing. Bidders 

or their representatives may be present at the time of bid opening. Late bids will be rejected. 

 

5   Evaluation of bids will be done based on the submitted technical details. 

 

6   At the time submitting the bid, Samples should be submitted if necessary for the evaluation. 

 

7   Bids should be valid for 06 months from the date of opening. 

 

8 The department Procurement Committee reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and reject all 

bids at any time prior to award the contract, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected 

Bidder or Bidders or any obligation in informs the affected Bidders of the grounds for the 

Department Procurement Committee’s action. 

 

Yours faithfully, 
State Engineering Corporation of Sri Lanka 
 
 
Eng. T.B Jayalal 
Chief Procurement Officer 
Date: 30/07/2018 
 
TP No: +094 112 430061-5, +094 112 434485 
 
E-mail:  supmanager@secsl.lk 
             supmanagersec@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:supmanager@secsl.lk

